

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 986 387">AO No. 492 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="662 394 1254 432"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 477 1509 611">At the request of Mr. D.C.S.Rawat, learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter on 11.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 784 1493 822">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 822 1353 851">04.07.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 853 751 880">Kaushal</p>