

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
51			<p>AO No. 492 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Vinod Chardra, Advocate for the respondent no.1.</p> <p>Ms. Sangeeta Adhikari Patni, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>Let call for the LCR.</p> <p>List on 22.05.2026 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 13.03.2026</p> <p>Jitendra</p>