

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-51			<p data-bbox="699 371 925 398"><u>AO No.492 of 2024</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1244 439"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. D.C.S. Rawat, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1485 667">Mr. Vinod Chandra, Advocate for the respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 701 1485 779">None is present for the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="699 813 1485 931">Learned counsel for the appellant submits that there is a bereavement in the family of the respondent no.3.</p> <p data-bbox="699 965 1485 1043">In the interest of justice, list this matter on 10.07.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1122 1485 1155" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1160 1318 1187" style="text-align: right;">22.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="699 1189 734 1216">RV</p>